Driven by rapid advancement and lower costs,
Ethernet is becoming the standard for IP-based
components in a wide range of military and
commercial applications, including:
• Vetronics
• Manned and unmanned vehicles
• Aerial environments
The MILTECH912 is a MIL-STD, fully managed

3192024
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1-912-100 Enhanced Military Rugged, 12 x 10/100/1G TX, Managed Switch with Nickle Plated D38999 Connectors
1-912-101 Enhanced Military Rugged, 12 x 10/100/1G TX, Managed Switch with Olive-Drab D38999 Connectors
1-912-102 Enhanced Military Rugged, 12 x 10/100/1G TX, Managed Switch
with Marine Aluminum Bronze D38999 Connectors
1-912-103 Enhanced Military Rugged, 12 x 10/100/1G TX, Managed Switch
with Olive-Drab D38999 Connectors (J2 Keyway A, J3 Keyway N)
1-912-104 Enhanced Military Rugged, 12 x 10/100/1G TX, Managed Switch with Black Zinc Nickel D38999 Connectors
1-912-105 Enhanced Military Rugged, 12 x 10/100/1G TX, Managed Switch with Black Zinc Nickel D38999 Connectors
(J2 Keyway A, J3 Keyway N)
1-912-106 Enhanced Military Rugged, 12 x 10/100/1G TX, Managed Switch with Olive-Drab D38999 Connectors, Without
Captive Screws
2-CBLKIT912NP NICKEL PLATED KIT
2-CBL912PWRNK (POWER, J1)
2-CBL912LANCONNK ( LAN+MNG, J2, X4)
2-CBL908MPLNNK (LAN, J3, X8)
2-CBLKIT912OD OLIVE DRAB KIT
2-CBL912PWR (POWER, J1)
2-CBL912LANCON ( LAN+MNG, J2, X4)
2-CBL908MPLN (LAN, J3, X8)
2-CBLKIT912OD2 OLIVE DRAB KIT 2
2-CBL912PWR (POWER, J1)
2-CBL912LNA ( LAN, J2, CODE A, X4)
2-CBL908MPLN (LAN, J3, CODE N, X8)
2-CBLKIT912BZ1 BLACK ZINC KIT 1
2-CBL912BZPWR (POWER, J1)
2-CBL912BZLNN (LAN, J2, X4)
2-CBL912BZLN (LAN, J3, X8)
2-CBLKIT912BZ2 BLACK ZINC KIT 2
2-CBL912BZPWR (POWER, J1)
2-CBL912BZLNA (LAN, J2, CODE A, X4)
2-CBL912BZLN (LAN, J3, CODE N, X8)
Networking
Products
Ask us about our complete line of power and networking products.